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Taca ANDS - Cidade de Rio Maior
Rio Maior, 7/3/2026

Rio
Maior

CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Prova 26 Femin., 4 x 50m Livres
07/03/2026 - 17:55

Absoluto
Startlist

Pista Classe C excep NFed Clube
Sérieldel

1 Nautico Abrantes 4 Nautico Abrantes
Maria Francisca Pinheiro, Maria Ines Campos, Beatriz Isabel Moura, Ines Silva Lima

2 Viver Santarem 4 Viver Santarem
Catarina Maria Fragoso, Lara Alberto Januario, Maria Amelia Torres, Maria Eduarda Parente

3 Rio Maior 1 Rio Maior
Debora Sofia Santos, Lara Paixao Silva, Lia Pereira Lopes, Beatriz Peguinho Simoes

4 Torres Novas 1 Torres Novas

Maria Madalena Monteiro, Rita Gomes Valentim, Clara Santos Madureira, Rafaela Ferreira Mendes

5 BUZIOS-Coruche 1 BUZIOS-Coruche

Sofia Barroca Pereira, Matilde Casimiro Bibi, Leonor Sombreireiro Martins, Rita Balsa Alves

6 Pimpoes/Cimai 1 Pimpoes/Cimai
Benedita Nunes Felix, Ines Pinto Martins, Julia Pinto Pinheiro, Laura Krempel Varela

7 CLAC-Entroncamento 1 CLAC-Entroncamento

Joana Verissimo Tavares, Matilde Abelho Vaz, Carolina Cupertino Marchante, Marta Chambel Dias

Tp inscrigéo

2:20.81
2:09.38
2:01.74
1:56.41
2:01.67
2:05.39

2:17.77
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